
·;r 
. - STATE OORPORATICII IXJOUSSICII OF <ANSAS 

SIDE ONE 

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION 
MELL COIPLETION FORM 

AC0-1 MELL HISTORY 
DESCRIPTION OF MELL AND LEASE 

Opera\.Or: License I ;:-,::\ ::\ 9 

Name : C L;;;> ~ t:? \:: Q; B;f:;.Y 

City/State/Zip T-=\~c, /2\'--- );9 \ D$ 
0 •irchaser: G>,~D"t' Mrl:i=--'h-v- I.A.:>(,. __ 

--i:,erator Contact Person: b e,, I, --? T t:> C t:;:? """ ,0 

Contractor: Name: 

License: 

IJellsite Geologist: ________________ _ 

Designate Type of C~letion 
~ New \.lell __ Re-Entry __ \.lorkover 

--1(_ Oil 
Gas 

__ Dry 

S\./0 __ Te!l'fl. Abel. 
__ Inj __ Delayed Comp. 

Other (Core, \.later Supply, etc.) 

If OJUO: old well info as follows: 
Operator: 

'.l~ll Name: _________________ _ 

Comp. Date _____ Old Total Depth ____ _ 

Drilling Method: 
__ Mud Rotary 2(__ Air Rotary __ Cable 

q-\S-"'iO C\-\"")~<=\ D 
~pud Date Date Reached TD 

s-CZ's-'9v 
Completion Date 

API NO. 15· 

County L:J:. A:> ::62 
~~ NW NE.-KC.(.. ~ East 
~ .5_L ~ Sec. lk_ Twp. B__ Rge. ~ __ \.lest 

_:"3...,_S..,,,.__5...,_,p=:.......--'- Ft. North rrom Southeast Corner of Section 

\6.SD v Ft. \.lest from Southeast Corner of Section 
(NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.) 

Lease Name C"3:,,~t>L.-C::::x:'. \./ell # __ \L..;3,=----

Producing Formation ~,.._ tt-7::\.-7 "',\ 1"T, 

Elevat ion: Ground ________ _ KB ________ _ 

Total Depth 6.6 D PBTD (---::2{-.... C-) 

I 
521!0 
4950 

! 
I 

4620 
4290 
3960 

' 
i 

3630 
3300 

I 2970 

I 
' 

26-4-0 
2310 

I 
I 
i 

I 
I 
I 

1960 
1650 
1320 
990 
660 
330 

.z - o/'- ~ I 

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at d--0 Feet 

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ___ _ Yes '<'.... No 

If yes, show depth set ______________ _ Feet 

If Alternate II completion, cement firculated fr om 6.SD 
feet depth to _...;:~=-'\:,'--c_.::...._. ___ w/ __ -----Z__.__9_,_ ___ sx cmt. 

!INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in triplicate and fi led with the Kansas Corporation Coornission, 200 Colorado ! 

!Derby Building, \.lichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date of any well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and j 
82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in '. 

rit" and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all j 
1 wire l 1, logs and drillers time log shall be attached with this fora. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS HUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP -4 ! 
form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all t~rarily abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover or J 
conversion of a well requires filin~ of AC0 -2 within 120 days from coornencement date of such work. j 

All requirements of the statutes, rule:s and regulations prom.ilgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully compli ed 
with and the statements herein are C<fr1Jlete and correct to the best of my knowledge. 

Signature &~­
Title i~-~~ :;,,t;;;,. set.;;;,-:--

_Q 
Date ~b- \ q. - 5 U 

I 

K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY I 
F __ Letter of Confidentiality At tached! 
C ✓ \.lireline Log Received 
C -- Drillers Timelog Received I 

Subsc ribed and sworn to before me th is i'P-h day of ,bece.e,u /4,e ,::: ,... -- I 
~ 7o . lJC.v 6 l, ~ .;(! - ):CC o_is_t_r_itx;~~ep NGPA 1-- S 

Notary Public _ /4.."-J.a-cc..=;;l..L.(~ :J"--'t ... ·_
1.,,u""'- K:....,,,coc..S=J;Lg7.::a,,"-'..<...=--------..:...;_---- ✓KGS Plug L-0'fher ~ , · 

7 (Specify) 
Cate Coomi ss ion Expires --'=3'-,l./~o::...!.</..!./-'9~-=:':....... _____________ _ 

Form AC0-1 (7-89) 



v, 

u 
'lpereto'r N eme _.;,c_·_..b==:::.£:i;.0_4.::-..,")L-_-_,\:;__,A;>..,..;..:;Co;:..· ..:::lc....wL...c..:Y..__ ___ _ Leese Name _ _._~--=a.ofs......_,._-"'~~\..,.E~·~.._,,~,~-- \.le l l # _ __.\-'3=-----

12:g_ Eest 
Sec. l.k.. Twp.~ Rge. ~ D 

\.lest 

INSTRUCTIONS: Show ilfl)Ortent tops end base of formations penetrated. Detail ell cores. Report ell drill stem tests giving 
interval tested, time tool open end closed, flowing end shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, 
hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole tefl1'.)erature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if ges to surface during test. Attach extra sheet 
if more space is needed. Attach copy of log. 

Drill Stem Tests Taken □ Yes [21 No Forwition Description 
(Attach Additional Sheets.) 

Sarrples Sent to Geological Survey □ Yes gJ No ~ Log D Sarrple 

~ores Taken □ Yes Ga No Name Top Bottom 

Electric Log Run ~ Yes □ No 
( Sul:xni t Copy.) 

CASING RECORD 
D New 

f 
□ Used 

R eport a LL strings set-c ondx: tor, sur ace, mte nned" 1ate, pr OOJC . t1on, etc. I . 
I 

I I 

Purpose of String Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks !Type and Pe rcent I 
Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Add i tives i 

i i 

~ !• ~ <'._ -r:;;z?J,,,,. 
,, 

6,_l/a, ~- '";}D ?-D \~"1.7""-e.-"' c:::_ i (\>.)!'.Cl f: i 
I 

f-:::,,.-. a ::\ C. \/ ~ " :;1. , ca. :rs: /J l-,~ t=>S-.c) ' - _, , ., =l 
I 

,, ,, I 
I 

I I 
I I 

PERFORATION RECORD Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record i 
Shots Per Foot I Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth ! I 

I d---- ~D-6.lb 40'Dt::> ~ IQl:aD ... 8.! ]-:L I bDC) I 
I I 
I I 

1--i . I I 

I I 
I I 

TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run n n I 
LJ Yes LJ No I 

Date of First Prc~uction Producing Methodn 
~P~ing 

n n i 
I ~ ~A J- - ~ o LJ Flowing LJ Gas Lift LJ Other (Explain) I . I Estimated Produc r· ion Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf J11ater Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity I 
I Per 24 Hours ! ! I l1 - -- - 0- '":\ <'.) I 

Disposition of Gas: HETHOO OF COWLETION Production Interval 
n n 1'01 
_ _J Vented LJ Sold IC:! Used on Lease D Open Hole [2g. Perforation D Dually Completed O Coomingled 

(If vented, sul:xnit ACO-18.) 
D Other (Specify) ___________ t::>O O - -6\ 6 



-._. I 

Route 4 
,la, Kai"lsas 66071 

Well #13 
Farm: Bradley 
Linn County, KS. 

Thickness 
of Strata 

0-7 
16 
3 
7 
2 
5 
7 
8 
118 
7 
44 
19 
7 
10 
48 
2 
10 
12 
5 
40 
20 
8 
3 
10 
33 
5 
25 
5 
24 

2 
3 
4 
3 
2 
9 
1 
3 
13 
6 
5 
36 

.. . 
r ; 

TOWN O_~ _..., .,,... ~=AN~ 
"Drilling and roduction" 

WELL LOG 

Formation 

Soil & clay 
Lime 
Shale & slate 
Lime 
Shale & slate 
Lime 
Shale & slate 
Lime 
Shale 
Sand 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Sandy shale 
Shale 
Shale & slate 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale & slate 
Lime 
Shale & slate 
Shale 
Sand 
Shale 
Shale & slate 
Shale 
Shale & slate 
Shale 
Slate 
Shale 
Sand 
Sand L, '· '· '·· '-

Sand 
Shale 
Sand 
Sand 
Sand 
Shale 
Sand 
Shale 

Total 
Depth 

7 
23 
26 
33 
35 
40 
47 
55 Hertha 
173 
180 
224 
243 
250 
260 
308 
310 
320 
332 
337 
377 
397 
405 
408 
418 
451 
456 
481 
486 
510 
514 
573 
575 
578 
582 
585 
587 
596 
597 
600 
613 
619 
624 
660 TD 

913-294-2125 


